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24/7 Chauffeur Driven Services rates:

Group Category Vehicle Type cc.

Per 8 

Hrs.

Extra 

Hour

No. of 

seats

A

B

C

Sedan Nissan

Honda

Toyota

Nissan

Nissan

Sunny

City

Yaris

Tiida

Sentra

1500

1500

1300

1600

1600

36 6 5

D

E

Sedan Nissan

Nissan

Toyota

Honda

Chevrolet

Sentra

Tiida

Corolla

Civic

Cruze

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

40 7 5

F

G

Sedan Nissan

Toyota

Honda

Altima

Camry

Accord

2500

2500

2400

49 8 5

H Sedan Toyota Avalon 3500 56 9 5

Y Luxury Lexus ES350 3500 139 15 5

Z Luxury Lexus LS460 4600 239 25 5

I SUV Nissan Qashqai 4X2 2000 40 7 5

J

K

L

SUV Nissan

Toyota

Honda

Mitsubishi

Nissan

X-Trail 4X4

Rav4 4X2

CR-V AWD

Outlander 4X4

Xterra 4X4

2500

2400

2400

2400

4000

56 9 5

M SUV Nissan

Toyota

Honda

Pathfinder 4X4

Fortuner 4X4

Pilot 4X4

4000

4000

3500

60 10 8

N Mini-Van Toyota Innova 2700 90 11 8

W Mini-Van Honda Odyssey 3500 100 11 8
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P SUV Toyota

Toyota

Chevrolet

Land Cruiser 4X4

Sequoia 4X4

Tahoe 4X4

4000

5700

5300

110 12 8

O Mini-Bus Toyota Hiace 2700 90 11 15

Chauffeur Driven Rates in Bahraini Dinars are inclusive of:

Unlimited Mileage

Unlimited Fuel

Personal Accident Insurance (PAI) at a claim of BD 10,000/- Per Passenger

Personal Legal Liability (PLL) {applicable only to Mini-Bus} at a claim governed by Court of Bahrain

Full Comprehensively Insured Vehicle

Replacements/Loners both during Servicing/Break-downs

24/7 Roadside Assistance

Uniformed-Bilingual-Experienced Chauffeur

All Taxes & Surcharges, if any.
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Personal Legal Liability (PLL) {applicable only to Mini-Bus} at a claim governed by Court of Bahrain


