

24/7 Chauffeur Driven Services rates:

					Per 8	Extra	No. of
Group	Category	Vehicle	Туре	cc.	Hrs.	Hour	seats
	_					1	
Α	Sedan	Nissan	Sunny	1500	36	6	5
		Honda	City	1500			
В		Toyota	Yaris	1300			
С		Nissan	Tiida	1600			
		Nissan	Sentra	1600			
D	Sedan	Nissan	Sentra	1800	40	7	5
U	Sedan	Nissan	Tiida	1800	40	,	5
E			Corolla	1800			
[Toyota Honda	Civic	1800			
		Chevrolet	Cruze	1800			
		Chevrolet	Cruze	1000		ļ	
F	Sedan	Nissan	Altima	2500	49	8	5
G		Toyota	Camry	2500			
		Honda	Accord	2400			
Н	Sedan	Toyota	Avalon	3500	56	9	5
Υ	Luxury	Lexus	ES350	3500	139	15	5
	1.		10100	1,500			
Z	Luxury	Lexus	LS460	4600	239	25	5
ī	SUV	Nissan	Qashqai 4X2	2000	40	7	5
'	30 V	14133411	Qualiqui 4/12	2000	40	,	3
J	SUV	Nissan	X-Trail 4X4	2500	56	9	5
K		Toyota	Rav4 4X2	2400			
		Honda	CR-V AWD	2400			
		Mitsubishi	Outlander 4X4	2400			
L		Nissan	Xterra 4X4	4000			
	•						
M	SUV	Nissan	Pathfinder 4X4	4000	60	10	8
		Toyota	Fortuner 4X4	4000			
	<u> </u>	Honda	Pilot 4X4	3500			
		<u> </u>					
N	Mini-Van	Toyota	Innova	2700	90	11	8
۱۸/	Mini Van	Honda	Odyssov	2500	100	11	0
W	Mini-Van	Honda	Odyssey	3500	100	11	8

Keshav Choudhary, Executive Director, Avenue Car Rental and Leasing

Р	SUV	Toyota	Land Cruiser 4X4	4000	110	12	8
		Toyota	Sequoia 4X4	5700			
		Chevrolet	Tahoe 4X4	5300			
0	Mini-Bus	Toyota	Hiace	2700	90	11	15

Chauffeur Driven Rates in Bahraini Dinars are inclusive of:

Unlimited Mileage

Unlimited Fuel

Personal Accident Insurance (PAI) at a claim of BD 10,000/- Per Passenger
Personal Legal Liability (PLL) {applicable only to Mini-Bus} at a claim governed by Court of
Full Comprehensively Insured Vehicle
Replacements/Loners both during Servicing/Break-downs
24/7 Roadside Assistance
Uniformed-Bilingual-Experienced Chauffeur
All Taxes & Surcharges, if any.

Keshav Choudhary, Executive Director, Avenue Car Rental and Leasing

Keshav Choudhary, Executive Director, Avenue Car Rental and Leasing

Bahrain